	ASS' REC. BY	Na2				qd3e2pecial Instrue	tion:
*	From (Person	Abdul R	olymon of	SIGNMENT (C		. Date/Tim	23/07/18
	OD TP WS	STTP RES / OD	RES / EVA / INV	Bill to			
						Insured: Q	× 4894H
	of Policy No:		383 81	Ming Di	MYR		
	Sum Insured:				m No: _ :cess: _	HEMD/105	1009/2018/080
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record		1			D.O.A	18/07/2018
	CA / REV /	REP. / REV 2 417 118 610-11	4 HRS Person Co	ntacted: W	osliv	H.O.D. E.	ndorsement:
	Date/Time	Action/Instructi	on (SES				O
		0× 489					
	Wali8	Subnut	final Ag 1	B 4684,	3	days.	
		CRed	\$ 7617.30	,62/0)			

-	
	ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:	Veh No: SJY 9292 P Yr Regn: 30 JUN 2018
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car JM. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / IP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: MERCEDES CLA 180 c.c 1595
at Workshop m/s	Colour WHITE A/C: trisured Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 12 46 T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: WDD1173422N652534
Claims No.	Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim (STD)/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 220/40 R18
(Policy Condition)	R: \ \ (
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / OUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> <u>Rear</u>
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 1 mm L/Bal. 1 mm
Est. Repairs: 3 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1817/18 D.O.I. 2717/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at TTS ' EURoCAR)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction Du Not Finaliza	. 819
Repuil rost large \$4k - \$6k 2550 - 3701 RECEIVEIT	adjust by bygen on 39/11/18
	Days Of Repair: 3
1) 249 twist : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 280
2) Add Fee	: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 4684)	: Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL 280



Your Ref:

SJY9292P

Our Ref:

AEMD/105/009/2018/089

Date:

23 July 2018

SPF Accidents Claims Section Automotive Engg & Mgmt Di Police Logistics Department No. 1 Mount Pleasant Road Block 8 Old Police Academy #02-12 Singapore 298333

Tel: 64784840

Fax: 64784848

M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Paya Ubi Industrial Park 51 Ubi Avenue 1 #01/02-25 Via Fax only: 62564315 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/Madam,

RTA ON 18 JULY 2018 INVOLVING GOVT VEH QX4894H AND OTHER VEH SJY9292P

We refer to the above matter.

- 2 Please arrange for a Pre Repair Inspection of vehicle no. SJY9292P at M/s TTS Eurocars Pte Ltd 383 Sin Ming Dr, TTS Centre, Singapore 575717. 3
- For appointment please contact Ng Eng Kiat at Tel: 67572622.
- 4 Estimates were not provided by the workshop.
- 5 Thank you.

Yours sincerely,

Abdul Rahman

Accident Claims Officer for Assistant Director



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna		
SINGAPORE POLICE	FORCE	Ref: CS/SPF18013	419/Nqd3
?? POLICE DIVISION	ISINGAPORE	Date: 24-07-2018 Code: SPF1	
	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
Insured Veh.	QX 4894H	Veh. Inspected	SJY 9292P
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	AEMD/105/1009/2018/089	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	24/07/2018
2.	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	-	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Cond	litions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
	Descrip	tion of Damages	
5.	Gene	ral Information	
Accident Date		Inspection Date	27/07/2018
Survey held at			1 150 = 33/5
	383 SIN MING DRIVE TTS CE	ENTRE SINGAPORE 57571	7
ia.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	IS.
BJIN ACCORDANG	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	VVE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	ED KEPAIRS.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMEN	CIDENT STATEMENT
-------------------	------------------

19/07/2018 10:43 Date Of Report 18/07/2018 16:10 Date Of Accident

ALONG MEDICAL DRIVE IN FRONT OF MEDICINE MD 10 **Exact Location Of Accident**

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJY9292P Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LI JIN HONG S8104788Z NRIC No

Email Address MAVERICKLI@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-90690053 Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-90690053

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ Model CLA180 AMG LINE

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

ON THE WAY HOME

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company HL ASSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number MP307702

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LI JIN HONG NRIC No S8104788Z Date Of Birth 19/02/1981 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 19/10/1999

Driving Experience 18 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90690053

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90690053

MAVERICKLI@HOTMAIL.COM EMail Address

staceyang @ axa. con-y

Page 1 of 28

Address

BLK 167B SIMEI LANE #11-16

Postcode

522167

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

YES

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

PAYA LEBAR NPP

Police Station Address

ROAD: 114 HOUGANG AVE 1 #01-1270, POSTCODE: 530114,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Refer to Sketch plan and police report

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

QX4894H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

GOVERNMENT

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage



383 Sin Ming Drive, TTS Centre. S'pore 575717

Tel: 67572622 Fax: 67411626

To		DATE	19/7/2018
Attn	Claims Officer		TP CLAIM
CC	1595	VEH NO	SJY9292P
YEAR	2018	C/NO NO	WDD1173422N652534
MODEL	MERCEDES BENZ CLA180 AMG LINE AUTO	PAGE	1 OF 1

QUOTATION

S/NO	PARTS		QTY	PRICE
1	Door Burney			1 000 00
1	Rear Bumper		1	\$ 1,980.00
2	Rear Lower Bumper		1	\$ 540.00
3	LH Tail Lamp		1	\$ 980.00
4	RH Tail Lamp		1	\$ 980.00
5	Rear Bumper Retainer LH		1	\$ 48.00
6	Rear Bumper Retainer RH		1	\$ 48.00
7	Rear Bonnet		1	\$ 1,900.00
8	Rear Bonnet Mercedes Star Logo		1	\$ 66.00
9	Rear Bonnet "CLA 180" Chrome Ornament		1	\$ 115.00
10	Rear Bonnet Hinge LH		1	\$ 180.00
11	Rear Bonnet Hinge RH		1	\$ 180.00
			-	
	L. Consultanta honon notify	SUB-TOTA	AL	\$ 7,017.00
the R	uto Consultants hence notify epairer of the following:	DISCOUNT	10%	\$ 701.70
• To re	survey beforelafter apray painting	SUB-TOTA	AL	\$ 6,315.30
	splay damaged partial during resurvey			

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

NAT TKK 27/7/18 1730 P/P

3 DAYS
BEFORE POWT PHOPD 6741 8434
Naz @ Ikkanto.com



383 Sin Ming Drive , TTS Centre . S'pore 575717

Tel: 67572622 Fax: 67411626

To		DATE	19/7/2018
Attn	Claims Officer		TP CLAIM
CC	1595	VEH NO	SJY9292P
YEAR	2018	C/NO NO	WDD1173422N652534
MODEL	MERCEDES BENZ CLA180 AMG LINE AUTO	PAGE	1 OF 1

QUOTATION

S/NO	NETT ITEMS	QTY	PRICE
1	CLIPS	8	\$ 76.00
2	Rear Parking Sensor	6	\$ 1,320.00
3	Parking sensor O-ring	6	\$ 57.00
		SUB-TOTAL	\$ 1,453.00





383 Sin Ming Drive, TTS Centre. S'pore 575717

Tel: 67572622 Fax: 67411626

QUOTATION

VEH NO SJY9292P

PAGE 2 OF 2

	LABOUR				
	5			L	
1	TO CUT, WELD, REPLACED ACCIDENT	1	\$	400	2,080.00
	DAMAGE PARTS, ALIGNMENT AND CHECK				
	ALSO TO KNOCKOUT & STRAIGHTEN -				
	ACCIDENT DENTED PORTION SO AS TO				
	REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT AND				
	REPLACED DAMAGED PARTS.				
				11787	
2	TO PUTTY, SAND DOWN & SPRAY PAINT	1	\$	400	700.00
	ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION		_		
	FACILITATE FOR THE REPAIR		-		
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR ASSY.	1	\$		180.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING OPERATION.	1	\$		120.00
	LABOUR-TO	ΓAL	\$		3,080.00
	GRAND TOT	AL	\$		10,848.30
	GST 7%		\$		759.38
	GRAND TOT	AL	\$		11,607.68

REMARK

THIS QUOTE IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FOR REPAIR, SHOULD ANY ADDITIONAL PARTS OR LABOUR INCURRED , WE WILL INFORM YOU ACCORDINGLY PRIOR BEFORE WE PROCEED.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJY 9292P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	BENT	1,980.00	1,980.00
1	REAR LOWER BUMPER	WARPED	540.00	540.00
1	LH TAIL LAMP	SERVICEABLE	980.00	-
1	RH TAIL LAMP	SERVICEABLE	980.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	SERVICEABLE	48.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH	SERVICEABLE	48.00	-
1	REAR BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,900.00	-
1	REAR BONNET MERCEDES STAR LOGO	NOT NECESSARY	66.00	-
1	REAR BONNET "CLA 180" CHROME ORNAMENT	NOT NECESSARY	115.00	-
1	REAR BONNET HINGE LH	SERVICEABLE	180.00	-
1	REAR BONNET HINGE RH	SERVICEABLE	180.00	÷
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-701.70	-252.00
			6,315.30	2,268.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
8	CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	76.00	(76.00
6	REAR PARKING SENSOR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	1,320.00	
6	PARKING SENSOR O-RING (SN)	SERVICEABLE	57.00	
			1,453.00	76.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CUT, WELD, REPLACED ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS, ALIGNMENT AND CHECK ALSO TO KNOCKOUT & STRAIGHTEN - ACCIDENT DENTED PORTION SO AS TO REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT AND REPLACED DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR		2,080.00	1,560:00
	BONNET. TO PUTTY, SAND DOWN & SPRAY PAINT ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION FACILITATE FOR THE REPAIR.		700.00	700.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR ASSY.		180.00	60.00
	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING OPERATION.		120.00	
			-	880
			3,080.00	2,340.00
	GRAND TOTAL		10,848.30	4,684.00

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18013419/Nqd3e2

3224.25



Page No.:2 of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

4,684.00

Report Ref No. CS/SPF 18013419/NQUSEZ

NOTES: THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000-\$6,000 ろうしょう

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

TAX INVOICE

SPF ACCIDENTS CLAIMS SECTION NO.1 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD BLOCK 8 OLD POLICE ACADEMY #02-12 SINGAPORE 298333

Document No: IN18-301656 : 24/09/2018

Staff ID : ANTHONY Account No : SPF

Vehicle No : SJY9292P

Mileage

MERCEDES BENZ CLA180 AMG LINE

: T18-103817 Job No

Page 1 : 0

Description	Quantity	U Price	Disc%	Amount
REAR BUMPER	1	1,980.00	10.00	1,782.00
REAR LOWER BUMPER	1	540.00	10.00	486.00
BUMPER CLIPS	8	9.50		76.00
CDONDUCTED WELDING, CUTTING, PENAL BEAT ACCIDENT DAMAGE PART ALIGNMENT AND CHECK ALSO TO KNOCKOUT AND STRAIGHTEN ACCIDEN DENTED PORTION SO AS TO REMOVED AND REPLACED ACCIDENT DAMAG	7	1,560.00		1,560.00
PARTS. PERFORMED PUTTYING, SAND DOWN AND SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDEN AFFECTED PORTION SO AS TO FACILITATES THE REPAIR.	1	700.00		700.00
CONDUCTED REMOVAL AND REFITTING OF REVERSE SENSOR ASSY.	1	60.00		60.00
PERFORMED CHECKING OF WIRING HARNESS AND LIGHTING OPERATION	. 1	20.00		20.00

* Acknowledgement by Customer * I confirm that the goods stated in this invoice have been received by me in good working order and condition. I further confirm that all services and/or repair jobs stated in this invoice are completed and done to my satisfaction.

4.684.00 Total 0.00 7.00% GST Pur 327.88 5.011.88 Nett Total -----------

TTS EUROCARS PTE LTD

Authorise

Name/Signature/NRIC No/Co Stamp (where applicable)



Company Reg. No: 200413930H GST No: 20-0413930-H



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTOMOTIVE ENGINEERING & MGT DIVISION

Ref: CS/SPF18013419/Nqd3e2

ACCIDENT CLAIM SECTION(SINGAPORE POLICE

FORCE) 1 MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD BLK 8 OLD POLICE ACADEMY SINGAPORE 298333

Date: 29-11-2018

	N : ABDUL RAHMA	NGAPORE 298333 AN	Code: SPF				
		Policy Particulars	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM			
	Insured Veh.	QX 4894H	Veh. Inspected	SJY 9292P			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	AEMD/105/1009/2018/089	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	ABDUL RAHMAN	Assign Date	23/07/2018			
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition				
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ CLA180	c.c	1595			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2018			
	Chassis No.	WDD1173422N652534	Colour	WHITE			
	Odometer	1246	Steering	IN ORDER			
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM			
	General	GOOD					
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre	225/40 R18	DUNLOP	7 mm			
	L/H Front Tyre	225/40 R18	DUNLOP	7 mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/40 R18	DUNLOP	7 mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/40 R18	DUNLOP	7 mm			
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages				
	THE VEHICLE SU	ISTAINED DAMAGES AT THE F	REAR PORTION.				
	DAMAGES SEE D	DETAILS.					
5.			ral Information				
	Accident Date	18/07/2018	Inspection Date	27/07/2018			
	Survey held at	TTS EUROCARS PTE LTD					
		383 SIN MING DRIVE TTS CENTRE SINGAPORE 575717					
5a.	A 194		Remarks				
	A)THE INSPECTI	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"VICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	VITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.			
5b.			te Days of Repair				
		RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working D	ays			



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJY 9292P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	BENT	1,980.00	1,980.00
1	REAR LOWER BUMPER	WARPED	540.00	540.00
1	LH TAIL LAMP	SERVICEABLE	980.00	-
	RH TAIL LAMP	SERVICEABLE	980.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER RETAINER LH	SERVICEABLE	48.00	-
	REAR BUMPER RETAINER RH	SERVICEABLE	48.00	-
	REAR BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,900.00	-
1	REAR BONNET MERCEDES STAR LOGO	NOT NECESSARY	66.00	-
1	REAR BONNET "CLA 180" CHROME ORNAMENT	NOT NECESSARY	115.00	-
1	REAR BONNET HINGE LH	SERVICEABLE	180.00	-
1	REAR BONNET HINGE RH	SERVICEABLE	180.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-701.70	-252.00
			6,315.30	2,268.00
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
8	CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	76.00	
6	REAR PARKING SENSOR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	1,320.00	-
	PARKING SENSOR O-RING (SN)	SERVICEABLE	57.00	
			1,453.00	76.00
	LABOUR			
	TO CUT, WELD, REPLACED ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS, ALIGNMENT AND CHECK ALSO TO KNOCKOUT & STRAIGHTEN - ACCIDENT DENTED PORTION SO AS TO REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT AND REPLACED DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BONNET.		2,080.00	
	TO PUTTY, SAND DOWN & SPRAY PAINT ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION FACILITATE FOR THE REPAIR.		700.00	
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REVERSE SENSOR ASSY.		180.00	
	TO CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTING OPERATION.		120.00	20.00
				-
				-
			3,080.0	
	GRAND TOTAL		10,848.3	3,224.00



Page No.:2 of 2

DESCRIPTION OF LUMP SUM PEPAIRS		2,550.00
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)		

Report Ref No. CS/SPF18013419/Nqd3e2

NOTES: THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,550-\$3,700.00

4

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.